®Data sheet
RM44D01_06
Issue 6, 2nd November 2015
A    associate company
The RM44 is an encoder
designed for integration
onto electric motors or
other devices for shaft

eg RE58A10
9
Ordering code
Body style and cable exit
2 - Cylindrical body, radial cable exit
Environment and material
E - IP64, standard EMC grade, Zinc alloy (standard)
F - IP68, standard EMC grade, Zinc alloy
Shaft size
00 - n/a
Connector options
F - Flying lead (no connector)
Cable length
10 - 1.0 meter (or 10 meters if 1M special requirement is chosen)
Special requirements
10 - No special requirements (standard)
1M - Cable length in meters
RM44	   IC	   00	 13B	 10	 F	 2	 E	 10
Output type
AC - Analogue sinusoidal, 5 V
IA - Incremental, push pull, 24 V
IB - Incremental, open collector NPN, 24 V
IC - Incremental, RS422, 5 V
IE - Incremental, open collector, 5 V
IG - Incremental, RS422, 5 V, supply 24 V
SC - Absolute binary synchro-serial (SSI), RS422,
5 V
SI - SSI + Incremental, RS422, 5 V
Vx - Linear voltage:
Linear voltage output 0 - 5 V, supply 5 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
Clockwise VA VB VC VD
Counterclockwise VE VF VG VH
NOTE: Not all combinations are valid.
Resolution
For AC:
01S - One sine/cosine period per revolution
For Vx:
10B - 1024 counts or positions per revolution
Encoder system      =        Encoder body         +          Magnetic actuator or flange
Data sheet
RM44D01_06
Magnetic actuators and magnets
10
Ø10
6 7
14
magnet